
2012 Annual Meeting Partners / Exhibitors 
Please Visit the Partners Exhibits – Demo, Discuss, Discover! 
 
 
Basch Subscriptions 
Donna LaValley: dlavalley@basch.com 
Laurie Schwed 
 
BMJ Group  
Trish Joyce: tjoyce@bmjgroup.com 
Philip White 
 
CyberTools for Libraries 
Lori & Mark Roux: info@cybertoolsforlibraries.com 
 
EBSCO 
Heather Pate: hpate@ebsco.com 
Terry Walsh, Nancy Mucci 
 
Elsevier 
Stacey Hood: shood@elsevier.com 
Mary Swenson 
 
Massachusetts Medical Society 
Danna Muir: dmuir@mms.org 
Caroline Carregal 
 
New England Journal of Medicine 
Dan Boutchie: dboutchie@nejm.com 
Ellie Phillipo 
 
Ovid Technologies 
Tina Frye: tina.frye@wolterskluwer.com 
Evan Erlichman 
 
Rittenhouse 
Rob Lennox: rob.lennox@rittenhouse.com 
 
UpToDate 
Matt DeBlois: mdeblois@uptodate.com 
Mindy Sanderson 
 
Wolper Subscription Service 
Veronica Malitzki: vmalitzki@wolper.com 
Joanne Kelley 
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